FABORY

Technische parameters

Diameter

Aandraaivoorziening

Materiaalsoort

Materiaalsoort
Technisch

Draadrichting
Draadsoort

M8
Zeskant
Messing
CuU2/CU3

Rechts

Metrische
schroefdraad

Technische specificatie

d-D
m

P

S

M8
6.5
1.25
13

Zeskantmoer DIN 934
Messing CU2/CU3 M8

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 250

Standaarden

DIN
NEN
NF

47000.080.001
950355191566
31161727
8715492842787

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

934
1560
E25-401

Technische tekening
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